2) License Fee & Deposit:That the Licensees shall pay to the Licensor the following amount per

month towards the compensation for the use of the said Licensed premises.

a) Rs. 6000/-(Six Thousand Only) per month for the first 6 months,

b) Rs. 7000/-(Seven Thousand Only) per month for the next 6 months,

c) Rs. 7700/-(Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Only) per month for the next 12 months,

d) Rs. 8470/-(Eight Thousand Four Hundred and SeventyOnly) per month for the next 12 months.

The amount of monthly compensation License fee shall be payable within first five days of the

concerned month of Leave and License.